DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
Date-Sheet for M.A. (Sanskrit) IV May’23

IInd semester repeaters only

Examination centre:

(Regular North /NCWEB/SOL)

Department of Sanskrit
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007.

Time 9.30a.m.

Dated 19.04.2023

South Campus students

Department of Sanskrit
University of Delhi South Campus
Benito Jaurez Road, New Delhi-110021.

Day Sem. Papers Subjects
15.5.2023 (Monday) 11 121303201 Outline of Culture & Civilization in Sanskrit Literature
16.5.2023 (Tuesday) v 121303402 Vedic Exegesis, History & Thought
v 121303403 Survey of Indian Philosophy
v 121303407 Indian Paleography
A% 121303408 Sanskrit Novel and Survey of Modern Sanskrit Literature
v 121303409 Survey of Puranic Literature
vV 121303410 Survey of Indian Astrology
17.05.2023 (Wednesday) v 121303401 Linguistic speculations in Sanskrit
18.05.2023 (Thursday) 11 121301201 Darsana: Nyaya & Vedanta
19.05.2023 (Friday) v 121302401 Yajurveda, Atharvaveda & Pratisakhya
121302403 Brahmasitra
121302405 Kavyaprakasa
121302407 Mahabhasya and Vakyapadiya
121302411 Yajiavalkyasmrti
121302413 Inscriptions of Post-Gupta Period
121302419 Bhartiya Kundali Vijfiyana
20.05.2023 (Saturday) 11 121301202 Vyakarana: Laghusiddhanta —-Kaumudi
22.05.2023 (Monday) Y 121302402 Vedic Exegesis, History & Thought
121302404 Survey of Indian Philosophy
121302406 Dasartpaka & Survey of Sanskrit Poetics
121302408 Siddhantakaumudi (krdanta) and History of Sanskrit
Grammar
121302412 Apastambadharmasiitra & History of Dharmagastra
121302414 Indian Paleography
121302420 Survey of Indian Astrology
23.05.2023 (Tuesday) 11 121301203 Sahitya: Meghduta & Uttaramcartia
24.05.2023 (Wednesday) Y 121301401 Darsana: Sankhya & Mimarnsa
25.05.2023 (Thursday) 11 121301204 An Introduction to ltihasa and puranic texts
26.05.2023 (Friday) v 121301402 The Philosophy of Aupanisadic Tradition
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